Score Department Proposed Items $ Requested $ Approved Cumulative Total
13 McKenzie Fire/Rescue PPE; nozzles; tools; headlamps S 4,629.00 | S 4,629.00 | $ 516,324.80
13 Pistol River Fire FEPP: pump; PPE S 4,545.00 | $ 4,545.00 | $ 511,695.80
13 [|Vvale Rangeland Rangeland FEPP: shipping, slip tanks, paint; PPE S 9,965.00 | $ 9,965.00 | $ 501,730.80
12 Blue Mountain FEPP set up & repair, tires; PPE S 9,380.00 | $ 9,380.00 | $ 492,350.80

Echo RFPD FEPP: le; hose; fittings; fire shel ;
12 cho : remote nozzle; hose; fittings; fire shelters; s 4,725.00 | $ 4,725.00 | $ 487,625.80
drip torch
12 Imbler RFPD PPE; radios S 9,105.00 | $ 9,105.00 | $ 478,520.80
Ironside FPD
12 FEPP: radio install, pump & hose; PPE; duffle bags; | $ 9,942.00 | $ 9,942.00 | $ 468,578.80
12 Kellogg RFD FEPP: hose.o.n brush truck & foam eductor; PPE; s 9.730.00 | 9.730.00 | 458,848.80
pagers; training trailer
12 |Mohawk Valley RFD PPE; weather meters; pro-pump $  2,484.00]|S 2,484.00 | $ 456,364.80
12 Tenmile RFD FEPP: primer pump; porta tank; PPE S 9,159.00 | $ 9,159.00 | $ 447,205.80
Twickenham RFPA
12 FEPP: tires; PPE; pump replacement or repair S 3,000.00 | $ 3,000.00 | $ 444,205.80
Bakeoven Shaniko Rangeland
11 9 Equipment purchase - looking for a FEPP $  10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 434,205.80
Chiloquin Lake RFPD
11 q Training shelters; tools; radios; PPE S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 424,205.80
11 Eagle Valley RFPD FEPP upgrade S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 414,205.80
11 Gearhart PPE; radios S 4,452.00 | $ 4,452.00 | $ 409,753.80
11 Hamlet RFD PPE S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 399,753.80
High Desert Rangeland
11 9 9 FEPP maintenance & fittings; fires shelters S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 389,753.80
11 Jacksonville Fire PPE (SCBA, clothes); training shelters S 4,235.00 | $ 4,235.00 | $ 385,518.80
11 Scio Fire District PPE; monitor S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 375,518.80
11 West Valley Fire PPE S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 365,518.80
Alfalfa Fire District
10 FEPP maintenance; PPE; nozzles, hose; fold a tank | $ 9,570.00 | $ 9,570.00 | $ 355,948.80
10 Applegate Valle RFPD FEPP radio system; training; chainsaws $  10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 345,948.80
10 Ashwood Antelope Rangeland FEPP tires, pump; PPE; radios; training S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 335,948.80
Brothers Hampton
FEPP k si ; fuel; GPS; Shelter Belts; Val
10 ; truc'5|gnage,.ue,G S; Shelter Belts; Valves, s 7,035.00 | § 7,035.00 | 328,913.80
pipes; radios; PPE (fire shelters)
Canyon City VFD
10 4 vy Pagers; imaging camera; gas alert quattro S 4,886.00 | $ 4,886.00 | $ 324,027.80
10 Chemult RFPD Training; FEPP pump motor; fire packs S 2,320.00 | $ 2,320.00 | $ 321,707.80
10 Christmas Valley RFD Fire shelters S 6,018.00 | $ 6,018.00 | $ 315,689.80
City of Ukiah Fire
10 y Hose; nozzles; FLIR imaging camera; monitor S 9,838.00 | $ 9,838.00 | $ 305,851.80
10 Cloverdale RFPD PPE S 2,905.00 | $ 2,905.00 | $ 302,946.80
Crescent RFPD
10 PPE; PPV Fan; chainsaw; fittings, nozzles, hose S 9,910.75 | $§ 9,910.75 | $ 293,036.05
10 Depoe Bay RFPD PPE S 2,845.00 | $ 2,845.00 | $ 290,191.05
Douglas County Fire District #2
10 9 vy PPE; nozzles; foam; chainsaw chains; tools; hose S 8,733.00 | $ 8,733.00 | $ 281,458.05
Drakes Crossing Fire District .
10 FEPIID mounted .hc?okSSI( loose s.uppressmn S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 271,458.05
equipment; training diorama fire model
10 Dundee RFPD PPE (boots) S 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 266,458.05
East Umatilla County RFPD N
9 FEPP upgrade; PPE; fittings; command & staff S 9,532.53 | § 9,532.53 | § 256,925.52

books; cones; fire extinguishers; tools; foam




10 Estacada RFD #69 PPE S 9,215.00 | $ 9,215.00 | $ 247,710.52
Glide RFPD
10 Saw; radio harness; dri-deck; hydrant bags S 4,525.00 | $ 4,525.00 | $ 243,185.52
10 lllinois Valley Fire District Fire shelters S 8,160.00 | $ 8,160.00 | $ 235,025.52
La Grande RFPD
10 Hose; fittings; tools; nozzles; PPE; ladder S 9,602.00 | $ 9,602.00 | $ 225,423.52
Training; PPE; fi ; th | ; drip torch;
10 [Lookingglass RFD tc:z::'"g oam; thermal cameras; arip toreh; ¢ 9394.00 | $ 9,394.00 | $ 216,029.52
Medical Springs RFPD
FEPP: gl | & kets, irs; PPE; hose;
10 glow plugs S Baskets, repairs 0se $ 644000 |8 6,440.00 | $ 209,589.52
water tank; CO detector; training
10 Myrtle Point Fire PPE; hose reel S 2,038.00 | $ 2,038.00 | $ 207,551.52
10 Oregon Outback RFPD PPE S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 197,551.52
10 Pleasant Hill Goshen Fire & Rescue Saw; shelters; PPE S 3,850.00 | $ 3,850.00 | $ 193,701.52
FEPP: winches; traini helters; fire shelters; PPE
10  |Powder River RFPD winehes; training shefters; fire shetters $ 873000 8,730.00 | $ 184,971.52
(SCBA cylinders)
Rocky Point Fire & EMS
10 y Thermal camera; PPE; stop signs; nozzle; adaptor | $  10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 174,971.52
10 Sumpter VFD FEPP: winch; water pump; PPE S 6,940.00 | $ 6,940.00 | $ 168,031.52
Tygh Valley RFPD FEPP: tires, engine, porta tank, paint & si ;s
10 |9 Y res, engine, porta tank, paint & sIgnage; |« 9960.00 | $ 9,960.00 | $ 158,071.52
PPE; radios
9 Agness lllahe FEPP reels; PPE S 2,479.00 | $ 2,479.00 | $ 155,592.52
9 Charleston RFPD Fire shelters; training shelters; weather meters; S 9,941.00 | $ 9,941.00 | $ 145,651.52
crew bags. Over 90K budget.
9 City of Union Fire SCBA bottles S 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 140,651.52
9 Crooked River RFPD Fittings; hose; PPE (2 training shelters) $  10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 130,651.52
9 Fields-Andrews Rangeland PPE; meals for training event S 3,800.00 | $ 3,800.00 | $ 126,851.52
Greater Bowen Valley RFPD FEPP: Remote nozzle & pump installation; fittings;
9 ‘e pume JTHHNgS 1 ¢ 9050.00 [ § 9,050.00 | $ 117,801.52
pump; fire shelters
Greater Pine Valley RFA
9 Y FEPP handrails & water cannon; fire shelters S 3,900.00 | $ 3,900.00 | $ 113,901.52
Helix RFPD (sharing some items with East Umatilla) FEPP upgrade; cones, foam; nozzles; fire
! ! ! § 9,021.02 9,021.02 94,880.50
9 extinguishers; command and staff books; fittings s s 4
9 Hoodland Fire District #74 Fire shelters; hose; nozzles; web gear S 9,955.00 | $ 9,955.00 | $ 84,925.50
9 Huntington Fire Department Tires; tanks; radios S 6,870.00 | $ 6,870.00 | $ 78,055.50
9 Jefferson County RFPD #1 FEPP: pump; PPE; hose; pagers; S 9,452.00 | $ 9,452.00 | $ 68,603.50
Junction City RFPD
9 y PPE; tools; radio holders; fittings; hose; radios S 7,363.00 | $ 7,363.00 | $ 61,240.50
9 Juntura Rangeland FEPP upgrade; pumps, nozzles; PPE S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 51,240.50
9 Lewis & Clark RFPD PPE; fittings; pagers; weather meters S 9,92550 | $ 9,925.50 | $ 41,315.00
9 North Powder RFPD Pump; radio; hose; foam; PPE S 9,850.00 | $ 9,850.00 | $ 31,465.00
9  |Siletz RFPD FEPP: Brush rig conversion $  10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 21,465.00
Silver Creek Fire Protection Assoc (rangeland FEPP: , alt tor & volt lator; PPE;
9 (rangeland) pumps, aliernator & voltage reguiator $  10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | $ 11,465.00
plumping & pipe fittings
9 Sutherlin Fire Dept/Calapooya Fire District Fire shelters; fittings; hose; S 3,165.00 | $ 3,165.00 | $ 8,300.00
9 Yamhill Fire Protection District Radios; pagers S 8,300.00 | $ 8,300.00 | $ 0.00
Harrisburg Fire Rescue
9 SCBA bottles (PPE); budget 60 - 80K S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 103,901.52
8 Crane Rangeland FEPP water tank $  10,000.00 S 0.00
8 Dora-Sitkum RFPD PPE (carbon cylinders); S 2,500.00 S 0.00
. ?
8 Frenchglen Rangeland FEPP: Upgrade M915 (tractor?) purchase s 8,000.00 s 0.00

M1078/1083 (military vehicle)




8 Halsey-Shedd RFPD PPE S 4,800.00 S 0.00
8 Juniper Flat RFPD Hose, nozzles $  10,000.00 S 0.00
8 Lakeview RFPD PPE; S 9,820.00 S 0.00
L Pine R |
8 one Pine Rangeland FEPP: tires; FEPP upgrades; Acquire E603; PPE $  10,000.00 S 0.00
8 Lookout-Glasgow Rangeland FEPP: tank, pump, radio; PPE $  10,000.00 S 0.00
8 Mill City RFPD SCBA Bottles & cylinders (PPE) $  10,000.00 S 0.00
8 Paisley VFD Radios; chainsaws; flashlights; PPE; gear bags; S 10,000.00 S 0.00
tools; nozzles
8 Riddle Fire Protection District Polyslip tank & set up $  10,000.00 S 0.00
8 Sheridan Fire District PPE; fireline packs $  10,000.00 S 0.00
8 Spray VFD PPE; scene lights; fittings; nozzles; wyes $  10,000.00 S 0.00
8 Tangent RFPD PPE; brackets; hose S 4,817.50 S 0.00
7 Amity Fire District Radios; pagers S 4,944.00 S 0.00
Baker City Fire
. 0.00
7 FEPP modification; radios; training; fittings 3 9,075.00 ?
7 Bonanza Fire Protection District PPE; nozzles; water tank and pump S 9,900.00 S 0.00
7 Brownsville RFD FEPP vehicle: Radios; hose; nozzles; portable pump| $ 2,898.00 S 0.00
7 Central Cascades Fire & EMS Radios S 9,216.00 S 0.00
7 City of Burns PPE; pagers S 4,975.00 S 0.00
7 Colestin RFD Wafcer tank; radios; fittings; nozzle; chargers for s 10,000.00 s 0.00
radios
6 Adair RFPD Respirator fit testing S 9,240.00 S 0.00
Banks Fire District #1
6 anks Fire District #13 Hose, fire packs, drip torch, water reservoirs S 5,613.00 S 0.00
6 La Pine RFPD Pump wildland slide S 9,825.00 S 0.00
5 City of Milton Freewater Fire PPE; PPE dryer S 4,500.00 S 0.00
$ 720,993.30 520,869.80 | $ (520,869.80)
$

(520,869.80)
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